

HANCOCK COMMONS

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	BID UNIT	BID TOTAL
0	MOB	1.00	LS	232,800.00	232,800.00
	DEMO				
0	CLEAR AND GRUB	22000.00	SY	8.00	176,000.00
0	GRIND ASPHALT	140000.00	SF	1.20	168,000.00
0	EARTH WORK	12000.00	CY	9.00	108,000.00
0	REMOVE BOX CULVERT	240.00	LF	221.00	53,040.00
0	REMOVE DRY UTILS	4000.00	LF	16.00	64,000.00
0	REMOVE ST LIGHTS	7.00	EA	240.00	1,680.00
	NEW HANCOCK				
0	CHANNEL INSTALL	26400.00	SF	20.00	528,000.00
0	BASE COURSE 12"	5600.00	TON	39.00	218,400.00
0	ASPHALT 6"	4550.00	TON	137.00	623,350.00
0	TYPE 1 CURB AND GUTTER	5700.00	LF	29.00	165,300.00
0	TYPE 3 CURB AND GUTTER	3700.00	LF	29.00	107,300.00
0	SIDE WALK 6'	34200.00	SF	10.00	342,000.00
0	PED RAMPS	12.00	EA	2,624.00	31,488.00
0	MEDIAN COVER	26100.00	SF	21.00	548,100.00
0	10' TYP R INLETS	4.00	EA	11,184.00	44,736.00
0	5' TYP R INLETS	4.00	EA	8,844.00	35,376.00
0	24" RCP	1000.00	LF	132.00	132,000.00
0	STRIPING	1.00	LS	12,750.00	12,750.00
0	SIGNAL PIERS	4.00	EA	7,500.00	30,000.00
0	2" CONDUIT	720.00	LF	39.00	28,080.00
0	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	22,080.00	22,080.00
0	DETOUR WEST	1.00	LS	15,600.00	15,600.00
0	TURN LANES	2.00	EA	18,000.00	36,000.00
0	DETENTION PONDS	9000.00	CY	39.00	351,000.00
0	INTERSECTION EAST	1.00	EA	46,560.00	46,560.00
0	PED LIGHT POST	4.00	EA	1,980.00	7,920.00
0	POST OAK RD	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
0	CURB & GUTTER TYP1	2600.00	LF	29.00	75,400.00
0	SIDE WALK	15600.00	SF	10.00	156,000.00
0	10' TYP R INLETS	0.00	EA	10,080.00	0.00
0	5' TYP R INLETS	4.00	0	7,740.00	30,960.00
0	24" RCP	700.00	LF	132.00	92,400.00
0	RIP RAP	300.00	TN	106.00	31,800.00
0	8" WATER MAIN	1250.00	LF	159.00	198,750.00
0	FIRE HYDRANTS	4.00	EA	9,270.00	37,080.00
0	SEWER MAIN	350.00	LF	157.00	54,950.00
0	MANHOLES	3.00	EA	6,120.00	18,360.00

TOTAL

4,888,064.00